Data sheet/FDV
Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se
Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no
Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com
12/10/2025
Product name UCHRSD 2 - Norway 630A
Product code 1101122
Product type UCH2/630A
GTIN 7070713114120
ETIM-Class EC003517
Measurements
Length 330 mm
Height 830 mm
Width 1 115 mm
Weight 49 700 g
Technical Specifications - Street Cabinets
Environment Outdoor
Lockable Yes
IP Codes IP44
Impact protection degree IK08
Colour Gray RAL 7035
Total height incl root 1 730 mm
Housing depth inside 215 mm
Housing width outside 785 mm
Material - Housing Glass-fibre Reinforced Polyester
Coilframe incl No
Mounting plate incl No
Root incl No
Fuse strip support incl 630A
PE busbar incl. Yes
Document Holder incl Yes
Ventilation Yes
Data sheet/FDV
Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se
Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no
Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com
12/10/2025
Halogen Free Yes
UV Proof Yes